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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Myles Bautista         MALE          1/50    6:17        6:17
2     London Fritz           FMALE         1/43    6:37        6:37
3     Reeve Blaylock         MALE          2/50    6:45        6:45
4     Matthew Allardyce      MALE          3/50    6:53        6:53
5     Henry Eisenlauer       MALE          4/50    6:53        6:53
6     Will Schimpf           MALE          5/50    6:55        6:55
7     Ethan Campion          MALE          6/50    6:56        6:56
8     Declan Hoffman         MALE          7/50    7:01        7:01
9     Marley Desmyter        FMALE         2/43    7:11        7:11
10    Jack Getz              MALE          8/50    7:11        7:11
11    Silas Lovelady         MALE          9/50    7:16        7:16
12    Brandon Brooks         MALE         10/50    7:17        7:17
13    Nolan Moberg           MALE         11/50    7:33        7:33
14    Brooklynn Kelley       FMALE         3/43    7:37        7:37
15    Jack Keller            MALE         12/50    7:38        7:38
16    Reece Rivera           MALE         13/50    7:40        7:40
17    Penelope Springer      FMALE         4/43    7:41        7:41
18    Sophia Keller          FMALE         5/43    7:45        7:45
19    Owen Rivera            MALE         14/50    7:49        7:49
20    Olivia Lum             FMALE         6/43    7:58        7:58
21    Avey Allardyce         FMALE         7/43    7:58        7:58
22    Benjamin Nees          MALE         15/50    7:59        7:59
23    Nolan Smith            MALE         16/50    8:03        8:03
24    Ariana Roelens         FMALE         8/43    8:06        8:06
25    Owen Oberhardt         MALE         17/50    8:08        8:08
26    Maddox Thompson        MALE         18/50    8:08        8:08
27    Maximilian De Bisschop MALE         19/50    8:12        8:12
28    Mallory Edgin          FMALE         9/43    8:12        8:12
29    Rose Brooks            FMALE        10/43    8:15        8:15
30    Barron Honert          MALE         20/50    8:15        8:15
31    Joshua Callion         MALE         21/50    8:20        8:20
32    Isaiah Callion         MALE         22/50    8:22        8:22
33    Carson Randazzo        MALE         23/50    8:24        8:24
34    Isabella Flores        FMALE        11/43    8:26        8:26
35    Braylee Carlson        FMALE        12/43    8:27        8:27
36    Kaden Keith            MALE         24/50    8:38        8:38
37    Greenley Shoemaker     FMALE        13/43    8:40        8:40
38    Malia Youngbauer       FMALE        14/43    8:40        8:40
39    Ella Garcia            FMALE        15/43    8:43        8:43
40    Quinn Edgin            FMALE        16/43    8:48        8:48
41    Ivy Young              FMALE        17/43    8:48        8:48
42    Finley Oberhardt       MALE         25/50    9:05        9:05
43    Colin Ahern            MALE         26/50    9:07        9:07
44    Barrett Marner         MALE         27/50    9:12        9:12
45    Emilio Camargo         MALE         28/50    9:12        9:12
46    Kinley Hansen          FMALE        18/43    9:13        9:13
47    Hayden Halligan        MALE         29/50    9:18        9:18
48    Glory Dobbeleare       FMALE        19/43    9:19        9:19
49    Brynlee Martel         FMALE        20/43    9:21        9:21
50    Sawyer Huff            MALE         30/50    9:25        9:25
51    Remy Kerr              MALE         31/50    9:27        9:27
52    Milo Kerr              MALE         32/50    9:28        9:28
53    Sebastian Mata         MALE         33/50    9:39        9:39
54    Dominik Paterson       MALE         34/50    9:45        9:45
55    Shane Huff             MALE         35/50    9:45        9:45
56    Grace Dobbeleare       FMALE        21/43    9:59        9:59
57    Wyatt Britt            MALE         36/50   10:01       10:01
58    Cooper Hensley         MALE         37/50   10:04       10:04
59    Rosalie Raya           FMALE        22/43   10:14       10:14
60    Charlie Cervantes      MALE         38/50   10:16       10:16
61    Jj Tanner              MALE         39/50   10:59       10:59
62    Nicodemus Schwartz     MALE         40/50   11:02       11:02
63    Elsie James Morin      FMALE        23/43   11:10       11:10
64    Kyle Morin             MALE         41/50   11:11       11:11
65    Brendon Baron          MALE         42/50   11:13       11:13
66    Missy Huff             FMALE        24/43   11:30       11:30
67    Isaac Heelan           MALE         43/50   11:43       11:43
68    Joachim Schwartz       MALE         44/50   11:44       11:44
69    Hunter Campbell        MALE         45/50   11:46       11:46
70    Jack Doyle             MALE         46/50   11:48       11:48
71    Eleanor Doyle          FMALE        25/43   11:50       11:50
72    Brian Doyle            MALE         47/50   11:56       11:56
73    Santana Cervantes      FMALE        26/43   12:12       12:12
74    Camille Kerr           FMALE        27/43   12:14       12:14
75    Ayli Mojica Aguirre    FMALE        28/43   12:33       12:33
76    Naomi Raya             FMALE        29/43   13:12       13:12
77    Arielle Raya           FMALE        30/43   13:12       13:12
78    Lily Davis             FMALE        31/43   13:14       13:14
79    Sophie Knobloch        FMALE        32/43   13:22       13:22
80    Regina Hughes          FMALE        33/43   13:22       13:22
81    Bree Campbell          FMALE        34/43   13:26       13:26
82    Camden Campbell        MALE         48/50   13:28       13:28
83    Lori Tigges            FMALE        35/43   13:40       13:40
84    Harper Huff            FMALE        36/43   13:50       13:50
85    Hunter Nekola          MALE         49/50   14:12       14:12
86    Hazel Nekola           FMALE        37/43   14:25       14:25
87    Annabelle Baron        FMALE        38/43   14:41       14:41
88    Harper Nekola          FMALE        39/43   15:23       15:23
89    Heather Nekola         FMALE        40/43   15:24       15:24
90    Maryellen Hawbaker     FMALE        41/43   15:25       15:25
91    Chris Heelan           MALE         50/50   16:33       16:33
92    Katie Baron            FMALE        42/43   17:24       17:24
93    Lorelei Baron          FMALE        43/43   17:25       17:25
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